
Team # MONDAY 11 AM

1 Sea Pack Groth Roger 702-960-2067 grothlasvegas@gmail.com

Sea Pack Groth Sandy 702-600-0232 grothlasvegas@gmail.com

Sea Pack Taylor Carlee 702-994-3073 carleeandlarry@gmail.com

Sea Pack Taylor Larry 702-750-1117 carleeandlarry@gmail.com

2 You Betcha Bocce Farr Marilynne 702-271-7011 rfarr625@aol.com

You Betcha Bocce Johanson Cindy 719-251-4330 cmjohanson52@gmail.com

You Betcha Bocce Johanson Ray 719-251-3672 alincoln72@yahoo.com

You Betcha Bocce Cucco Sal 702-236-2747 slverfx424@yahoo.com

3 Dancers Meves Charlie 702-269-6994 meves@cox.net

Dancers Meves Marge 702-269-6994 meves@cox.net

Dancers Babin Philip 702-885-0043 24plb68@embarqmail.com

Dancers Babin Laura 702-885-0043 24plb68@embarqmail.com

4 Mellow Fellow Fortunato Al 702-407-0692 afort@embarqmail.com

Mellow Fellow Fortunato Arlene 702-407-0692 afort@embarqmail.com

Mellow Fellow Simone Joe 702-263-4796 jsimone987@aol.com

Mellow Fellow Simone Ang 702-263-4796 angies1218@aol.com

5 Lucky Shots Izakson Victor 702-617-4313 vic77@cox.net

Lucky Shots BonadonnaTerry 917-626-4626 bonadont1@me.com

Lucky Shots Goldman Bob 608-556-6462 chefbob51@gmail.com

Lucky Shots Brown Dennis 702-476-5915

6 Chicago Ballers Tagliavia Frank 847-571-6332 ftags@icloud.com

Chicago Ballers Tagliavia Paulette 847-722-1539 ptagl3613@comcast.net

Chicago Ballers RosenbachMike 702-204-8763 carosenba@live.com

Chicago Ballers RosenbachCassandra 702-204-9372 rosenba@sbcglobal.net

7 Four for Fun Cohen Terri 702-818-3480 tlcohen@yahoo.com

Four for Fun DandurandGale 702-274-8385 gale520@aol.com

Four for Fun Kingham Gail 310-750-8023 gailkingham@yahoo.com

Four for Fun Kingham Steven 310-750-8009 chuck_cookus@yahoo.com

8 San Diego Transplants Klasna Mary 702-272-0049 nmklasna@yahoo.com

San Diego Transplants Klasna Norm 702-272-0049 ngklas@hotmail.com

San Diego Transplants Tieche Arnold 815-742-7088 atieche1225@hotmail.com

San Diego Transplants Zschernig Carol 253-709-4555 cazschernig@hotmail.com

9 Bocce Babes Knoblach Diane 631-317-7166 dknoblac@gmail.com

Bocce Babes BonadonnaWanda 631-576-6125 wbmiracles@yahoo.com

Bocce Babes BuitenkantJudy 631-786-4206 judyb18@msn.com

Bocce Babes Freedman Diane 631-786-4202 dianee18@icloud.com
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